MKSSS’s
Cummins College of Engineering for Women, Pune
(An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University)
Department of Information Technology
JOURNAL PUBLICATION
Sr No Title of the paper Name of Journal Name of the faculty member
2023-24
1 A Multi-Classifier-Based Recommender System for

Sr No. Faculty Name Copyright Title Application no/Copyright
No.
Date
Applied
Date
Granted
Diary Number
1 Dr. Dipti Patil Autonomous Fruit
Harvesting using Intelligent
Learning Technique
L-137534/2023
Aug 12, 2023
2 Dr. Dipti Patil Spacecraft Simulator SW-16619/2023 Mar 8, 2023 Jun 15, 2023 6057/2023-CO/SW
3 Dr. Dipti Patil vJUD Lunar Landing
Dataset
L-126136/2023 Mar 6, 2023 Jun 15, 2023 5890/2023-CO/L
4 Dr. Dipti Patil Contextual Content-Centric
Social Network based
Recommender System
L-108863/2021 Sep 23, 2021 Mar 11, 2021 23444/2021-CO/L
5 Dr. Dipti Patil Block diagram  Of
Lightweight Secured
Telerobotic Surgery
L-111675/2022 Dec 30, 2021 Mar 2, 2022 32021/2021-CO/L
6 Dr. Dipti Patil Qos Aware Secured Access
Control Algorithm For M2m
Communication In Internet
Of Things
L-112596/2022 Dec 30, 2021 Feb 28, 2022 31973/2021-CO/L
7 Dr. Dipti Patil Block Diagram Of Secured
Telerobotic Surgery
L-112005/2022 Aug 30, 2021 Feb 21, 2022 20721/2021-CO/L
8 Dr. Dipti Patil Non-Invasive Method For
Health Analysis Using
Intelligent Learning
Technique
L-114630/2022 Oct 2, 2022 Apr 23, 2022 2975/2022-CO/L
MKSSS’s
Cummins College of Engineering for Women, Pune
(An Autonomous Institute Affiliated to Savitribai Phule Pune University)
Department of Information Technology
Sr No. Faculty Name Copyright Title Application no/Copyright
No.
Date
Applied
Date
Granted
Diary Number
9 Dr. Dipti Patil Multi-Classifier Based
Recommender System For
Early Screening Of Autism
Spectrum Disorder (Asd)
For Patients Using Machine
Learning Techniques
L-115902/2022 Mar 14, 2022 May 23, 2022 5665/2022-CO/L
RESEARCH GRANTS (A.Y 2023-24, 2022-23, 2021-22)
Sr No. Faculty Name Status Type Title of
Research
Sponsoring